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GUARDIAN ANGEL CLOSURE DATES 2024 

 New Year’s Day (observed)  Monday, January 1, 2024 

 Staff Training      Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

 Martin Luther King Day    Monday, January 15, 2024 

 Good Friday     Friday, March 29, 2024 

 Memorial Day     Monday, May 27, 2024 

 Juneteenth  Day     Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 Independence Day    Thursday, July 4, 2024 

 Agency Week       Monday, August 26-30, 2024 

 Labor Day      Monday, September 2, 2024 

 Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 28, 2024 

 Friday After Thanksgiving   Friday, November 29, 2024 

      Christmas Break      

   Tuesday, December 24, 2024– Thursday January 2, 2025 

Parent Meetings 

Parent Meetings are the 3rd Tuesday of Every Month at 4:30pm 

Staff Meetings 

GASA Closes the 4th Tuesday of Every Month at 2:30pm 

     


